2006 Goose Creek Run-Off Results

Course: 6.2 Miles (10K) around town

Girls 13-17
Macey Jones
Mio Watanabe
Heather Johnson
Sydney Gibson
Anna Marchant
Kami Sue Cole
Annie Hogg

Boys 13-17
Edward Christenson
Matt Jones

Tim Johnson
Hyrum W. Webb
Nate McHan
Kyler Dean
Thomas Whittle
Justin Cooper
Davis Jones
Caleb Greenwell
Mike McHan
Zachary Webb

Women 18-29
Gretchen Grindle
Stephanie Johnson
Natalie Mabey
Teresa Price
Chelsea McEwan
Ali Cranney
Jennifer Woodbury
Natalie Moss
Sarah Carter

Amy E. Sanders
Anne Sheffield
Miranda Walker
Erica Rogers

Men 18-29
Barry Jenks
Kyle Teichert
Drew Michener
Bryan Hurlbutt
Steven Ward
Benjamin Allred
Rialey Hawkes
James Briscoe
Bryce Jones
Tony Jones
Glendon Webb
Jeff May
Jeramy Wakley

Age

16
17
13
14
13
13
14

17
16
16
16
17
17
17
15
13
15
13
14

28
18
18
22
18
20
29
24
29
28
20
24
26

23
25
26
24
18
22
18
24
24
18
23
28
28

100 Runners

Time

0:50:30
0:54:24
1:04:03
1:07:47
1.08:11
1:09:30
1:31:04

0:38:06
0:39:50
0:40:07
0:41:01
0:41:26
0:42:49
0:43:17
0:44:15
0:46:00
0:47:25
0:48:18
0:51:32

0:38:19
0:42:05
0:44:23
0:47:39
0:47:56
0:51:23
0:56:21
0:57:37
0:58:02
1:00:20
1:05:57
1:10:24
1:20:26

0:35:57
0:36:33
0:37:33
0:39:39
0:41:28
0:43:48
0:43:56
0:45:03
0:46:04
0:48:59
0:51:58
0:52:01
0:58:28

City

Burley
Provo
Burley
Farmington
Oakley
Albion
Huntsville

Burley
Burley
Burley
Heyburn
Gooding
Gooding
Oakley
Oakley
Burley
Oakley
Gooding
Heyburn

Ketchum
Burley
Burley
Burley
Hazelton
Oakley
Oakley
Sunnyvale
Heyburn
Boise
San Jose
Burley
Burley

Pocatello
Burley
Logan
Ketchum
Richfield
Burley
Oakley
Logan
Logan
Pocatello
Rexburg
Chubbuck
Lehi

State
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Benjamin T. Nelson
Nathan Sheffield
Blair Curtis

Women 30-39

Erin Lloyd

Christy Hawker
Amy Worthington
Mary Kay Jones
Alison Unsworth
Andrea Black
Charmayne Packer
Jenny Hepworth
Karen Marchant Williams
Ann Mitton
Christine Beckner

Men 30-39

Miguel Rementeria
Brent Campbell
Michael Jenks
Scott Worthington
Brennan Jones
Guillermo Martinez
Andrew Unsworth
Joel Elquist

Troy Woodhouse

Nathan Crowton (Wheelchair)

Women 40-49
Bonnie Jones

Nicole C. Brown
Marianna Birch

Leslie Bedke Barrows
Lori Henrickson
Katherine McEwen
Rita Allred

Sally Hall

Nan Johnson

Men 40-49
Roberto Reyes
Clyde Goodrich
Todd Smith
Vance McHan
Lanny Campbell
Brian Dobbs
Gary Hogg
Tom Nilsen

L. Wade Wells
Mitch Allred
Steven Boren
Jared Johnson

Women 50-59
Karlene Hardy
Laurie McMillan

27
22
26

30
32
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36
33
30
34
31
31
34
36

30
34
37
35
36
33
35
38
37

43
44
45
40
44
45
45
45
42

45
49
44
41
40
42
49
44
45
48
46
43

54
55

1:00:59
1:05:58
1:09:26

0:44:26
0:51:42
0:52:37
0:57:42
0:58:09
0:59:56
1:01:57
1:02:06
1:10:44
1:17:56
1:26:38

0:38:36
0:41:20
0:44:12
0:46:31
0:46:54
0:48:30
0:49:05
0:51:20
0:53:.01
1:16:43

0:50:44
0:51:34
0:54:06
0:54:53
0:58:43
1:01:51
1:05:10
1:05:37
1:09:46

0:36:55
0:41:06
0:44:50
0:47:27
0:50:26
0:52:45
0:57:57
0:58:16
1:00:34
1:05:12
1:09:19
1:16:54

1:02:52
1:06:37

Oakley
San Jose
Murray

Boise
Oakley
Jerome
Oakley
Provo
Kaysville
Salt Lake City
Burley
Boise
Oakley
Heyburn

Paul
Burley?
Oakley
Jerome
Oakley
Oakley
Provo
Oakley
Oakley
Marriott

Burley

Burley
Ogden
Burley
Hazelton
Burley
Burley?
Burley

Buhl
Burley
Heyburn
Gooding
Burley
Twin Falls
Huntsville
Oakley
Sutherlin
Burley
Boise
Burley

Oakley
Burley
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Men 50-59
Doug Cranney
Bob Jenks
Stan Metzger
Roger Sheffield
Brent McMillan

Men 60-99
Richard Hardy
David Taylor
Paul Beckner

57
53
59
58
55

60
67
60

0:52:09
0:52:17
0:56:16
0:59:45
1:04:25

0:50:46
1:05:51
1:26:36

Oakley
Blackfoot
Murtaugh
Highland
Burley

Pleasant Grove
Salt Lake City
Boise
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